
Roll No. Name Gmail Lab Batch

144056004 Sandip Ghosal sandipsmit@gmail.com Overall CS 101 TA
Task Co-ordinator

144050007 Tikaram Sanyashi tinkuaec319@gmail.com Overall Lab supervisor

143050069 pragya gangber pragyagangber26@gmail.com 1

143050001 sahil singh 01sahil+cs101autumn2015@gmail.co
m 2

143050077 Abhishek Pratap Singh abhi1kush@gmail.com 3

143050065 Bhushan Kalal bhushan.p.kalal@gmail.com 4

143050082 Aurobindo Mondal aurobindoc1991@gmail.com 5

143050086 Ankur Rawat rawat.ankur66@gmail.com 6

143050073 Mihir Vegad mihir.vegad96@gmail.com

143050080 Kuntar Nirav nirav.kuntar@gmail.com

143050084 shashank khobragade kshashank17@gmail.com

143050090 Nirbhai Singh nsceh1+cs101@gmail.com

143050094 Ronit patel ronitpatel6108@gmail.com

143050087 Hitendra vaghela hitendravaghela91@gmail.com

143050099 mohit singh er.mohit10115@gmail.com

143050101 Avijeet Gaikwad avijeet7@gmail.com

144050009 Dhantu Buragohain dhantu12@gmail.com

144050013 Monu monuy594@gmail.com

130070009 Anand Dhoot anand.dhoot@gmail.com 1

13D100032 Anchit Gupta anchit.post@gmail.com 2

Shyam JVS shyam123.jvs95@gmail.com 3

130050054 Aditya Kusupati adityakusupati2@gmail.com 4

120040009 Agneya Loya agneya1994@gmail.com 5

120050046 Aditya Kumar Akash adityakumarakash@gmail.com 6

120100091 ALAN JOHN MANIAMKOT alanjohn3@gmail.com

120100060 Tanmoy Bhunia tanmoybhunia@gmail.com

140050020 Govind Lahoti govindlahoti22@gmail.com

130260018 Samarth Mishra samarth4149@gmail.com

130110023 Shraddha Rana shraddharana96@gmail.com

Senior TAs



130050085 Sivaprasad S sivaprasad2626@gmail.com

120050013 Prateesh g.pratish@gmail.com

Aman Goel amangoeliitb@gmail.com
Aashish Rathi aashishrathi2013@gmail.com

120050086 Anant Gupta anant0224@gmail.com
120050003 Anurag Shirolkar ashirolkar47@gmail.com

153050001 Jaspreet Singh Batra jasbatra2811@gmail.com 1

153050023 Abhishek Sethi abhisheksethi505@gmail.com 1

153050036 pratik satapathy pratiksatapathy@gmail.com 1

153050050 Praneeth A S praneethakulasona@gmail.com 1

153050056 Achala Bhati bhatiachala@gmail.com 1

153050065 Sobha Singh sobha.singh16@gmail.com 1

153050075 PREMDEEP KUMAR premdeep_kumar@yahoo.in 1

153050089 sanjay kumar dahirey sanjaykumardahirey@yahoo.com 1

153050007 Srijay 153050007@cse.vnit.ac.in 2

153050016 DEEPALI MITTAL deepalimit@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050019 RAHUL SHARMA rahulshcse@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050026 Deepak Garg thedeepak@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050051 LAKSHYA KUMAR lakshya@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050063 devendra kumar verma devendrakv@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050074 Uday Bhanu Barla udayb@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050010 piyush hurpade piyushh@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050039 Neha Garg nehagarg@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050098 Manush M Nayaka 153050098@iitb.ac.in 2

153050077 Pavan Tiwari tiwarpawan@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050006 KULDEEP PUNJABI kpunjabi@cse.iitb.ac.in 2

153050021 Swinky Mann mannswinky@gmail.com 3

153050028 Indradyumna Roy indrar.cse.jdvu@gmail.com 3

153050043 Abhishek Kumar er.talktoabhisheksoni@gmail.com 3

153050058 ILIAS HOSSAIN SARKAR ilias.cse@gmail.com 3

Junior TAs



153050066 Geethanjali geethu.rnd@gmail.com 3

153050081 Sushant Shambharkar sam1064max@gmail.com 3

153050082 Annie Rajoria annierajoria@gmail.com 3

153050097 Saurabh Deorao Jambhule saurabhjambhule@gmail.com 3

153050012 AMIT KHANDELWAL ak16425@gmail.com 4

153050022 Anantha Venkata Narasimh raju.atl007@gmail.com 4

153050029 varikuti malakondaiah v.mkondareddy@gmail.com 4

153050046 SUSHMITA NIKOSE sushmita.nikose@gmail.com 4

153050059 Swatish S mailswatish@gmail.com 4

153050069 surendra singh rao surendrasinghrao115@gmail.com 4

153050083 Ashish Ramteke ashishramteke02@gmail.com 4

153050088 Binapani Beria binapaniberia@gmail.com 4

153050099 Avinash Singh avi2305@gmail.com 4

153050013 Jayesh Kshirsagar jayeshk1992@gmail.com 5

153050024 Arvind Joshi arvindjsh9@gmail.com 5

153050032 sandeep kumar vigrahala sandeep.6454@gmail.com 5

153050048 aman mishra amankumar.mishra1@gmail.com 5

153050061 Gourab Sen gourab.comp@gmail.com 5

153050070 Sandeep Rai sandeep.rai1990@gmail.com 5

153050080 AJEETA SHAKEET ajeeta2705@gmail.com 5

153050085 swaresh sankpal swaresh123@gmail.com 5

153050092 Aishwarya Netam aish523@gmail.com 5

153050014 arpan somani as16somani@gmail.com 6

153050030 Aditya Samadhiya aditya.samadhiya@gmail.com 6

153050033 ANJALI K J jayanjalikj@gmail.com 6

153050034 Megha Thukral thukral.maggie@gmail.com 6

153050054 Bharat Deep Gupta bharatdeepgupta@gmail.com 6

153050071 AKASH KUMAR kumar.akash58@outlook.com 6

153050086 Swapnil Rekchand Raut swapnilraut2137@gmail.com 6

153050045 KUSH GOYAL kush.gate2015@gmail.com 7

153050055 Rohit Singh rohit140791@gmail.com 7

153050073 Sandeep Singh Chauhan chauhansandeep77@gmail.com 7



153050087 sankalp rangare sankalprangare786@gmail.com 7

153050079 Ajay Anand Verma ajayanandverma@outlook.com 7


